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              	Cornavin - Geneva+41 22 716 12 12 - cornavin@fhotels.ch
	Cristal [Design] - Geneva+41 22 716 12 21 - cristal@fhotels.ch
	Strasbourg - Geneva+41 22 906 58 00 - strasbourg@fhotels.ch
	Les Nations - Geneva+41 22 748 08 08 - nations@fhotels.ch

            

            
            	Ambassador - Bern+41 31 370 99 99 - ambassador@fhotels.ch
	City am Bahnhof - Bern+41 31 311 53 77 - city@fhotels.ch

            

            
              Informations

              	contact
	frequently asked questions
	about us
	sustainable development
	local activities
	jobs

            

          

        

      
    


  